
UMOJA INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY
2024-25 HIGH SCHOOL

 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 

Head Coach: Laura Szeto

DATE

2/3/25 (Monday)

2/5/25 (Wednesday)

2/12/25 (Wednesday)

2/19/25 (Wednesday)

2/24/25 (Monday)

2/26/25 (Wednesday)

3/3/25 (Monday)

3/5/25 (Wednesday)

3/10/25 (Monday)

3/12/25 (Wednesday)

3/17/25 (Monday)

3/19/25 (Wednesday)

OPPONENT

SES

Met

@New Tech (Use SES Gym)

@Carver

@HPHS

@SES

LOCATION

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

TIME

HOME

AWAY

TBD

TBD TBD

TBD

HOME

HOME

@Met (Use HPHS Gym)

New Tech

Carver

HPHS

Playoffs 

(Championship)

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm


